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Unity’s 2024-25 Vacation Calendar and Key Dates
for High School (Grades 9-12) Students and Families

● The table below provides the days of the year in which students will not have school as well as other noteworthy
days for the purposes of planning.

● We will follow suit with the New York City Department of Education in providing remote classes on days in which
in-person learning is canceled due to inclement weather.

Date Day of Week Event

9/3/24 - 9/4/24 Tuesday -
Wednesday

Student Orientation, half-days

9/5/24 Thursday First Full Day of School for Grades 9-12

10/14/24 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day, school closed

11/5/24 Tuesday Election Day, In-service day for all staff, no school for students

11/11/24 Monday Veterans’ Day, school closed

11/25/24 Monday In-person evening family conferences

11/26/24 Tuesday Remote family conferences, no school for students

11/27/24-11/29/24 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Recess, school closed

12/20/24 Friday Half-day for students

12/23/24 - 1/2/25 Monday - Thursday Winter Recess, school closed

1/20/25 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, school closed

1/21/25 - 1/24/25 Tuesday - Friday Regents Exams

2/5/25 Wednesday In-service day for all staff, no school for students

2/14/25 Friday Last day before winter break; full day of classes

2/17/25 - 2/21/25 Monday - Friday Midwinter Recess, school closed

3/13/25 Thursday Half-day for students, In-person evening family conferences

3/14/25 Friday Remote family conferences, no school for students

4/4/25 Friday In-service day for all staff, no school for students

4/14/25 - 4/18/25 Monday - Friday Spring Recess, school closed

5/26/25 Monday Memorial Day, school closed

6/16/25 Monday Last Day of regular classes
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6/17/25 - 6/25/25 Tuesday -
Wednesday

Regents Exams

6/19/25 Thursday Juneteenth, school closed

6/27/25 Friday 12th Grade Graduation (tentative)
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